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SBL Praha - Ovcin, 2022 - 2023

CELKOVE PORADI K 6. 4. 2023

Druzstvo z V R P Skore Prmér Body

1. oOK? 35 24 0 11 19108 @ 54594 116,0
2. Lovci strikd 35 22 0 13 18915 534,00 111,0
3. Gruppeto 35 1 23 0 12 18879 529,34 106,5
4. Treti miza Divozenky 35 19 0 16 18502 510,77 100,0
5. Blazni z Fantasy 35 19 0 16 18078 § 516,51 87,0
6. Bowling Spot 35 15 0 20 | 18250 504,86 79,0
7. 1.P.S.K.N. 35 14 0 21 | 13206 505,24 70,5
8. SPP senior 35 4 0 31 15832 416,06 30,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R | P Skére Prdmér | Body
1. | Lovci strikd 51401 2779 | 553,80 18,5
2. | Treti miza Divozenky | 5 | 3 | 0 | 2 | 2709 | 523,40 | 17,5
3. | Blazni z Fantasy 54|01/ 2677 | 535,40 | 17,0
4. | O0K? 5 3]0 2| 279 | 559,20 | 16,0
5. | Gruppeto 5130/ 2] 2658 | 521,60 @ 13,0
6. | 1. P.S.K.N. 5130 | 2| 2537 | 484,00 13,0
7. | Bowling Spot 50| 0 5| 2446 | 465,20 3,5
8. | SPP senior 510 /|0 5| 2197 | 400,40 1,5




SBL Praha - Ovcin, 2022 - 2023 - jednotlivci celkem

W W W W W w W N N NN N NNNNNRRPRRPR R R B R R R R
S OR W N RO ®®NSURWNREOS®®N®®ORWNRED

|l ® Nl U RkIWINFH

Jméno
Pekar Petr
Kabicek JiFi
Havelka Michal
Vohryzka Jaromir
Sova Petr
Sibrt Ivan
PilaF Petr
Paracka Andrej
Ny¢ Miroslav
Jiranek Miroslav
Rydel Jan
Miklik Petr

Drazny Ivo

Vyhnanovsky Martin

Kvasnicka Pavel
Stochl Marcell
Florik Petr
Liska Josef

Sava Jan
Spodniak Michal
Vrzal Pavel
Platos Antonin
Vilkus Jaroslav
Kotjuzansky JiFi
Marval JiFi
Béhal Jaroslav
Sovova Milada
Chrpa Jindf¥ich
Glezgo Stefan
Vohryzkova Dasa
Zmatlik Vaclav
Novak Roman
Schon Viktor st.
Lencova Anezka
Krynicka Drahomira

Strupl Frantisek

Druzstvo
Treti miza Divozenky
OoK?
Gruppeto
1. P.S.K.N.
Lovci strikl
Lovci strikl
OoK?
Blazni z Fantasy
Treti miza Divozenky
Gruppeto
Lovci strikl
Bowling Spot
Lovci strikl
OK?
OoK?
Treti miza Divozenky
Treti miza Divozenky
Bowling Spot
1. P.S.K.N.
Blazni z Fantasy
Blazni z Fantasy
Gruppeto
Bowling Spot
SPP senior
Blazni z Fantasy
Gruppeto
Lovci strikl
1. P.S.K.N.
Treti miza Divozenky
1. P.S.K.N.
Bowling Spot
SPP senior
Treti miza Divozenky
Treti miza Divozenky
SPP senior

SPP senior

24
26
34
19
35

28
34
17
28
30
20
11
28
23

24
35
14
34

35
24
28
34
20
21

21
15

24
35
26

Prlimér
197,54
193,23
191,74
187,74
187,20
185,22
182,46
181,82
181,29
181,00
178,17
177,10
176,73
176,39
175,48
174,17
173,17
172,66
172,50
171,00
170,56
165,67
164,40
163,83
162,39
160,26
159,10
159,05
157,40
157,38
155,40
152,75
146,00
139,00
134,63
124,73
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15
24
24

Skére
4741
5024
6519
3567
6552
1667
5109
6182
3082
5068
5345
3542
1944
4939
4036
1045
4156
6043
2415
5814
1535
1491
5754
3932
4547
5449
3182
3340

787
3305
2331

611

730
3336
4712
3243

Body
20,0
21,0
22,0
17,0
23,5
7,0
19,0
22,0
12,0
15,5
18,5
11,5
9,0
14,0
14,0
6,0
12,0
17,0
5,0
16,0
4,0
6,0
11,5
9,0
7,0
17,0
9,0
8,5
3,0
12,0
9,0
0,0
1,0
8,0
10,5
1,5



Jméno

Druzstvo

RA

H | Prdmér Skére | Body
37. | Vondrak Stanislav SPP senior 6 | 106,50 6 639 0,0
38. | Tittl Pavel SPP senior 10 | 104,60 1046 1,0
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Jméno
Kabicek JiFi
Sova Petr
Havelka Michal
Sibrt lvan
Paracka Andrej
Pekar Petr
Drazny Ivo
Stochl Marcell
Jiranek Miroslav
Ny¢ Miroslav
Kvasnicka Pavel
Pilar Petr
Vohryzkova Dasa
Vrzal Pavel
Spodniak Michal
Suva Jan
Liska Josef
Rydel Jan
Vyhnanovsky Martin
Vohryzka Jaromir
Kotjuzansky Jifi
Vilkus Jaroslav
Zmatlik Vaclav
Béhal Jaroslav
Chrpa Jindfich
Krynicka Drahomira
Lencova Anezka

Strupl Frantisek

Druzstvo
OK?
Lovci strikd
Gruppeto
Lovci strikd
Blazni z Fantasy
Treti miza Divozenky
Lovci strikd
Treti miza Divozenky
Gruppeto
Treti miza Divozenky
OK?
OK?
1. P.S.K.N.
Blazni z Fantasy
Blazni z Fantasy
1. P.S.K.N.
Bowling Spot
Lovci strikd
OK?
1. P.S.K.N.
SPP senior
Bowling Spot
Bowling Spot
Gruppeto
1. P.S.K.N.
SPP senior
Treti miza Divozenky

SPP senior
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Prlimér
213,40
196,60
194,20
194,00
193,40
192,40
188,00
182,67
182,60
182,50
180,50
173,00
171,50
171,20
170,80
170,25
169,20
164,40
162,67
158,67
152,80
148,80
147,20
144,80
144,25
132,40
125,67
115,20
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Skére
1067
983
971
776
967
962
188
548
913
730
722
519
686
856
854
681
846
822
488
476
764
744
736
724
577
662
377
576

Body
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
3,5
0,0
2,0
1,0
0,5
1,0
2,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,0
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SBL Praha - Ovcin, 2022 - 2023 - zapasy

Béhal Jaroslav +9 1,0 171 159 Vilkus Jaroslav +1 Pekar Petr +1 1,0 196 145 Pilar Petr
Jirdnek Miroslav +1 1,0 200 167 Zmatlik Vaclav +15 Ny¢ Miroslav 1,0 193 169 Kabicek Jifi
Havelka Michal 1,0 224 197 Liska Josef +8 Stochl Marcell +14 1,0 221 181 Vyhnanovsky Martin

Blazni z Fantasy

5,0 468 394 0,0 SPP senior

Lovci strikt

50 563 468 0,0 1.P.S.K.N.

Paracka Andrej 1,0 162 136 Krynicka Drahomira +20 Rydel Jan +1 1,0 145 132 Chrpa Jindfich +10
Spodniak Michal 1,0 171 141 Kotjuzansky Jifi +8 Sibrt lvan 1,0 211 143 Vohryzkové Dasa +10
Vrzal Pavel 1,0 135 117 Strupl Franti$ek +11 Sova Petr +1 1,0 207 193 Shva Jan +7

Krynické Drahomira +20 154 190 1,0 | Vohryzkovéa Dasa +10 Spodniak Michal 129 189 1,0 | Rydeljan +1
Kotjuzansky Jifi +8 1,0 154 148 Sava Jan +7 Paracka Andrej 184 188 1,0 | Drézny lvo

Strupl Frantidek +11 113 161 1,0 | Vohryzka Jaromir +3 Vrzal Pavel 1,0 219 195 Sova Petr +1
Treti miza Divo... Gruppeto oK? 40 619 460 1,0 Bowling Spot
Stochl Marcell +14 1,0 171 145 Béhal Jaroslav +9 Kvasnicka Pavel 1,0 180 147 Vilkus Jaroslav +1
Ny¢ Miroslav 1,0 211 171 Jiranek Miroslav +1 Kabicek Jirf 1,0 279 144 Zmatlik Vaclav +15
Pekér Petr +1 1,0 203 147 Havelka Michal Vyhnanovsky Martin 160 169 1,0 | Liska Josef +8
Blazni z Fantasy Treti miza Divo... Bowling Spot 1,0 463 485 4,0 1.P.S.K.N.
Paracka Andrej 1,0 176 169 Ny¢ Miroslav Vilkus Jaroslav +1 147 179 1,0 | Sdvaljan +7

Vrzal Pavel 189 197 1,0 | Pekar Petr +1 Zmatlik Vaclav +15 141 162 1,0 | Vohryzka Jaromir +3
Spodniak Michal 1,0 184 135 Lencové Anezka +15 Liska Josef +8 1,0 175 144 Chrpa Jindfich +10

SPP senior

0,0 435 600 5,0 OK?

Gruppeto

0,0 479 585 5,0 Lovcistriki

Krynickd Drahomira +20 116 188 1,0 | Pilaf Petr Béhal Jaroslav +9 113 173 1,0 | RydelJan +1
Kotjuzansky Jifi +8 170 224 1,0 | Kabicek Jiri Jirdnek Miroslav +1 164 201 1,0 | Sibrtlvan

Strupl Frantidek +11 149 188 1,0 | Kvasnicka Pavel Havelka Michal 202 211 1,0 | Sova Petr +1
Lovci strikt 4,5 587 363 0,5 SPP senior (o] ¢4 2,0 529 526 3,0 Gruppeto
Rydel Jan +1 0,5 159 140 0,5 | Krynickd Drahomira +20 Kvasnictka Pavel 1,0 173 128 Béhal Jaroslav +9
Sibrt lvan 1,0 226 131 Kotjuzansky Jifi +8 Kabicek Jifi 1,0 209 204 Jirdnek Miroslav +1
Sova Petr +1 1,0 202 92 Strupl Frantigek +11 Vyhnanovsky Martin 147 194 1,0 | Havelka Michal
Bowling Spot 0,5 439 458 4,5 Treti miza Divo... 1. P.S.K.N. 2,0 487 559 3,0 Blazniz Fantasy
Vilkus Jaroslav +1 0,5 140 126 0,5 | Lencové Anezka +15 Vohryzka Jaromir +3 153 269 1,0 | Paracka Andrej
Zmatlik Vaclav +15 137 157 1,0 | Ny¢ Miroslav Chrpa Jindfich +10 1,0 164 154 Vrzal Pavel

Liska Josef +8 162 175 1,0 | Pekar Petr +1 Vohryzkové Dasa +10 1,0 170 136 Spodniak Michal




Bowling Spot 1,0 441 569 4,0 Blazniz Fantasy 1. P.S.K.N. 3,0 481 463 2,0 Treti miza Divo...

Vilkus Jaroslav +1 151 176 1,0 | Paracka Andrej Chrpa Jindfich +10 137 191 1,0 | PekarPetr +1
Zmatlik Vaclav +15 1,0 147 159 Vrzal Pavel Vohryzkova Dasa +10 1,0 183 116 Lencové Anezka +15
Liska Josef +8 143 234 1,0 | Spodniak Michal Slva Jan +7 161 156 1,0 | Stochl Marcell +14
Kvasnicka Pavel 1,0 181 156 Rydel Jan +1 Krynické Drahomira +20 116 167 1,0 | Béhal Jaroslav +9
Kabicek Jirf 1,0 186 138 Sibrt Ivan Kotjuzansky Jifi +8 168 204 1,0 | Havelka Michal

Pilar Petr 1,0 186 168 Sova Petr +1 Strupl Frantigek +11 105 174 1,0 | Jirdnek Miroslav +1




